
M40.5x0.5
FILTER

THREAD

42.5mm
1.673in

MAXIMUM
OUTER

DIAMETER

20mm
.787in

1"-32
C-MOUNT

33.5mm
1.319in

 4mm
.157in

 

 5.1mm
.201in

 

 10.6mm
.417in

 

 8.4mm
.331in

 

 9mm
.354in

 

 11.11mm
.438in

 

44.28mm
1.743in

SYSTEM LENGTH @ INFINITE
WORKING DISTANCE 1 4

0.74mm
.029in

PROTRUSION @ INFINITE
WORKING DISTANCE   2 4

1.8mm
.071in

FILTER THREAD

1.04mm
.041in

DISTANCE TO
FRONT ELEMENT

 3.49mm
.137in

 
FOCUS RING & LOCK SCREW 3

IRIS RING & LOCK SCREW 3

® 

Edmund Optics®
 

8.5mm, 200mm-∞ Primary WD, HR Series Fixed Focal 
Length Lens 

68215

NOTES:

1. 44.61mm[1.76in] @ 200mm[7.88in] WORKING DISTANCE.

2. 0.398mm[.016in] PROTRUSION @ 200mm[7.88in] WORKING DISTANCE.

3. ALSO INCLUDES RECESSED SET SCREW OPTION

4. LENS MAY MOVE MORE THAN INDICATED UNTIL IT REACHES BUILT-IN STOPS.

FOR INFORMATION ONLY:
DO NOT MANUFACTURE 
PARTS TO THIS DRAWING

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
WITHOUT NOTICE.
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
FOR DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS,
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